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BracketMale White Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 5 mins 12 1
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B27

B28

B31

B32

B33

B34

B37

B38

B43

Yuta Otsuka
STRAPPLE IBARAKI

Kakizawa Masumi
X-TREME JIU JITSU ACADEMY EBINA

Yusuke Saito
PARAESTRA KAWASAKI

Takehiro Ishii
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Shohei Naito
HIRO BRAZILIAN JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

YOKOHAMA

Masaki Yuya
X-TREME JIU JITSU ACADEMY EBINA

Kawakubo Yuki
X-TREME JIU JITSU ACADEMY EBINA

Jorge Takatsu
NOVA UNIAO JAPAN

Keito Oyanagi
SOUJIUKAI SENDAI

Willian Saiio
INFIGHT JAPAN

Akihiro Nakamura
NEWAZA WORLD SHINAGAWA

Shun Takada
TEAM LEGNUM


